www.RuggedCom.com 1RuggedSwitch® M2200NC
RuggedSwitch® M2200NC
MIL-STD 9-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch, 56-bit Encryption
The RuggedSwitch® M2200NC is a MIL-STD hardened, fully
managed, modular Gigabit Ethernet switch specifically designed
to operate reliably in harsh environments. The M2200NC’s
superior ruggedized hardware design coupled with the
embedded Rugged Operating System (ROS®), provides improved

1 Distance ratings are typical but will depend on type of cabling, number of connectors and splices.
2 The unit is not rated for vibration and shock, MIL-STD-901D, while configured with the rack mount kit.
Order Codes
M2200NC
             - ____ - _____- ____ - ____ - ___ - ___ - ___ - ___ - ___
	 Main	 Mount	 PS1	 PS2	 S1	 S2	 S3	 S4	 S5
M2200NC
www.RuggedCom.com 9RuggedSwitch® M2200NC
RuggedSwitch® M2200NC
MIL-STD 9-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch, 56-bit Encryption
M2200NC-B-DP-24-XX-FG03-FG03-XXXX-XXXX-XXXXX-XX
Panel Mount Kit, Single 24VDC power supply, 4 1000LX Gigabit
Ethernet Ports (Singlemode 1310nm fiber, LC connectors), with
Ethernet ports on the rear, Export Permit required outside Canada
and the US.
M2200NC-B-DP-48-48-CG01-CG02-FG02-FG01-XXXX-XXXXX-XX
Panel Mount Kit, Dual 48VDC power supplies, 4 10/100/1000
Ethernet Ports, 4 1000SX Gigabit Ethernet Ports (Multimode
1300nm fiber, LC connectors) Ethernet ports, with Ethernet ports on
the rear, Export Permit required outside Canada and the US.
M2200NC-B-DP-HI-48-FG03-FG03-FG03-FG03-1FG03-E
Panel Mount Kit, Dual power supplies (HI and 48VDC), 9 1000LX
Gigabit Ethernet Ports Singlemode, 1300nm, LC connectors, with
Ethernet ports on the rear, Exportable - no Export Permit required.
Accessories/Options